
VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             08-06-19  186 Oude           Deelnemers:22 LOSTIJD:07.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  5  195809 BE 204577318 09.21004 2151.5896    1
   2 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  1  192580 BE 213807718 09.19494 2143.9863    2
   3 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  1  190246 BE 214329715 09.19044 2135.8356    3
   4 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  2       2 BE 214701015 09.19324 2124.7040    4
   5 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  2       2 BE 206861415 09.22214 2120.1393    5
   6 JANSSENS ROMAIN       GLABBEE  3  3  196001 BE 214364716 09.22470 2112.4591    6
   7 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  2  195439 BE 203026015 09.22458 2106.8562    7
   8 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  1  194081 BE 201800918 09.22240 2100.4437    8
   9 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 21       2 BE 201810418 09.22260 2099.6863    9
  10 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   3  2  189687 BE 202622717 09.20384 2092.7515   10
  11 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  4       3 BE 201801918 09.22470 2091.7658   11
  12 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  2  193990 BE 201834318 09.22447 2091.6491   12
  13 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  2  189058 BE 202371918 09.20350 2087.1168   13
  14 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  5  1  196266 BE 202385518 09.24070 2085.3480   14
  15 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  8  193755 BE 202274918 09.22580 2084.1341   15
  16 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  5       2 BE 203190218 09.24138 2074.0635   16
  17 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 12  3  193853 BE 202864115 09.23440 2068.1330   17
  18 JANSSENS ROMAIN       GLABBEE  3  1       2 BE 501847417 09.24550 2064.9798   18
  19 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  3       2 BE 203181917 09.24050 2059.3977   19
  20 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   3  3       2 BE 213441216 09.22094 2058.3101   20
  21 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  3       3 BE 204577618 09.25494 2043.4376   21
  22 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  1       2 BE 202373418 09.22470 2037.6289   22
  23 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  3       3 BE 214327715 09.23274 2035.6600   23
  24 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  6  2  191784 BE 206263817 09.24208 2032.7586   24
  25 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  5  2  193514 BE 202335318 09.25174 2030.7902   25
  26 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 19       4 BE 201802618 09.25360 2030.1360   26
  27 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  4       3 BE 201685217 09.23490 2015.1856   27
  28 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  7       3 BE 202275118 09.26110 2014.4342   28
  29 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  5       5 BE 201800318 09.26280 2011.8970   29
  30 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  6  4       2 BE 210074816 09.25298 2008.2795   30
  31 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 16       2 BE 213767218 09.25584 2006.5991   31
  32 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  4       2 BE 201830518 09.26457 2004.8228   32
  33 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 12  2       2 BE 201563317 09.26560 1999.8590   33
  34 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  1       4 BE 216952013 09.27000 1997.4742   34
  35 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 12  9       3 BE 201566717 09.27040 1997.1120   35
  36 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  4  2  188474 BE 202927217 09.24224 1997.1108   36
  37 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  4  4       2 BE 202392018 09.24264 1995.7010   37
  38 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  5  1  200176 BE 201728118 09.30224 1994.3146   38
  39 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  1       3 BE 201838018 09.27247 1991.4452   39
  40 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  4       4 BE 204576318 09.28254 1989.4571   40
  41 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  8       3 BE 201915618 09.26534 1987.6148   41
  42 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  4  1       3 BE 214516015 09.24544 1985.8879   42
  43 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  6       5 BE 203180517 09.27440 1982.4864   43
  44 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  4       3 BE 203195118 09.28358 1982.2070   44
  45 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11  2  198683 BE 201401817 09.30150 1981.8753   45
  46 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  3       4 BE 203023415 09.28398 1980.8676   46
  47 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 13       6 BE 201810818 09.28080 1977.7276   47
  48 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  6  5       3 BE 209993916 09.27078 1974.5084   48
  49 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   6  2  189506 BE 202731417 09.26380 1961.0831   49
  50 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 11       7 BE 201805118 09.29020 1959.7543   50
  51 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  4  3       4 BE 202391218 09.26154 1958.0358   51
  52 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  9       5 BE 204576218 09.30144 1953.4018   52
  53 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   6  4       2 BE 201779618 09.27160 1948.3139   53
  54 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   6  3       3 BE 201779718 09.27170 1947.9801   54
  55 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  9       8 BE 201809518 09.30040 1939.5170   55
  56 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 15       4 BE 213768918 09.29364 1933.4047   56
  57 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  4       5 BE 201911218 09.29394 1932.4347   57
  58 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  1       5 BE 201776616 09.31088 1932.2337   58
  59 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  5  3       2 BE 201859818 09.34014 1924.3375   59
  60 COECKELBERGHS OMER    BINKOM   4  1  193296 BE 203184417 09.30354 1921.6224   60
  61 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 12 11       4 BE 201577217 09.31230 1912.0796   61
  62 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11  3       2 BE 203310118 09.34060 1908.5783   62
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             08-06-19  122 Jaarse         Deelnemers:20 LOSTIJD:07.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  3  195809 BE 204577318 09.21004 2151.5896    1
   2 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  1  192580 BE 213807718 09.19494 2143.9863    2



   3 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  1  194081 BE 201800918 09.22240 2100.4437    3
   4 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 21       2 BE 201810418 09.22260 2099.6863    4
   5 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  4       3 BE 201801918 09.22470 2091.7658    5
   6 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  2  193990 BE 201834318 09.22447 2091.6491    6
   7 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  2  189058 BE 202371918 09.20350 2087.1168    7
   8 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  3  1  196266 BE 202385518 09.24070 2085.3480    8
   9 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  2  193755 BE 202274918 09.22580 2084.1341    9
  10 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  2  195439 BE 203190218 09.24138 2074.0635   10
  11 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  1       2 BE 204577618 09.25494 2043.4376   11
  12 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  1       2 BE 202373418 09.22470 2037.6289   12
  13 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  5  2  193514 BE 202335318 09.25174 2030.7902   13
  14 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 19       4 BE 201802618 09.25360 2030.1360   14
  15 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  1       2 BE 202275118 09.26110 2014.4342   15
  16 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  5       5 BE 201800318 09.26280 2011.8970   16
  17 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 16       2 BE 213767218 09.25584 2006.5991   17
  18 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  4       2 BE 201830518 09.26457 2004.8228   18
  19 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  2  2  188474 BE 202392018 09.24264 1995.7010   19
  20 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  5  1  200176 BE 201728118 09.30224 1994.3146   20
  21 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  1       3 BE 201838018 09.27247 1991.4452   21
  22 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  2       3 BE 204576318 09.28254 1989.4571   22
  23 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  8       3 BE 201915618 09.26534 1987.6148   23
  24 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  1       2 BE 203195118 09.28358 1982.2070   24
  25 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 13       6 BE 201810818 09.28080 1977.7276   25
  26 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22 11       7 BE 201805118 09.29020 1959.7543   26
  27 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  2  1       2 BE 202391218 09.26154 1958.0358   27
  28 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  7       4 BE 204576218 09.30144 1953.4018   28
  29 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   4  2  189506 BE 201779618 09.27160 1948.3139   29
  30 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   4  1       2 BE 201779718 09.27170 1947.9801   30
  31 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  22  9       8 BE 201809518 09.30040 1939.5170   31
  32 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 15       4 BE 213768918 09.29364 1933.4047   32
  33 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  4       5 BE 201911218 09.29394 1932.4347   33
  34 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  5  3       2 BE 201859818 09.34014 1924.3375   34
  35 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  1  198683 BE 203310118 09.34060 1908.5783   35
  36 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  5       5 BE 204576018 09.32374 1908.0359   36
  37 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11 10       6 BE 204572318 09.33054 1899.3986   37
  38 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  5  3       2 00 202339518 09.32024 1896.4524   38
  39 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  3       2 BE 203310618 09.35300 1883.2512   39
  40 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  4  4  190246 BE 202176918 09.32084 1862.6004   40
  41 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  7       6 BE 213807618 09.33414 1857.2669   41
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             08-06-19  64 Jongen         Deelnemers:1 LOSTIJD:07.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 19  189146 BE 200047019 09.19350 2111.3972    1
   2 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 25       2 BE 200037519 09.20260 2091.5518    2
   3 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 47       3 BE 200038419 09.20480 2083.1057    3
   4 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 40       4 BE 200034019 09.23440 2017.9161    4
   5 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 17       5 BE 200043719 09.24060 2010.0531    5
   6 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 32       6 BE 200045519 09.25490 1974.0407    6
   7 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 49       7 BE 200037419 09.28440 1915.7259    7
   8 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 24       8 BE 200044319 09.28470 1914.7562    8
   9 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 31       9 BE 200043819 09.31410 1860.1475    9
  10 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 11      10 BE 200039819 09.36140 1780.4769   10
  11 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 53      11 BE 200038919 09.36190 1779.0814   11
  12 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 28      12 BE 200036219 09.38300 1743.2811   12
  13 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 56      13 BE 200041019 09.44330 1651.2091   13
  14 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 45      14 BE 200043319 09.45130 1641.6549   14
  15 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 15      15 BE 200045619 09.46280 1624.0355   15
  16 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 58      16 BE 200044819 09.46360 1622.1784   16
  17 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 27      17 BE 200043619 09.46560 1617.5542   17
  18 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 52      18 BE 200038819 09.47070 1615.0221   18
  19 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 35      19 BE 200047719 09.47110 1614.1033   19
  20 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 33      20 BE 200046219 09.49540 1577.5313   20
  21 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 36      21 BE 200045419 09.54100 1523.3235   21
  22 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  64 34      22 BE 200047119 09.54220 1520.8738   22
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


